
「ひょうごSDGs Hub」会員企業一覧
（2025年12月31日現在）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

株式会社田井鐵工 https://tainexas.jp/

株式会社但馬銀行 https://www.tajimabank.co.jp

株式会社ソネック

損害保険ジャパン株式会社　神戸支店 https://www.sompo-hd.com/csr/action/

弁護士法人法律事務所瀬合パートナーズ https://www.segou-partners.com/

株式会社ソーイング竹内 https://www.sewing-takeuchi.co.jp

昭和精機株式会社 https://www.showa-seiki.co.jp/index.php

シンエーフーヅ株式会社 http://shin-ei-foods.co.jp/sdgs.html

株式会社サンテレビジョン https://www.sun-tv.co.jp/sdgs/

株式会社ジェム http://www.gem-kobe.jp

株式会社ザイマックス関西　神戸支社 https://www.xymax.co.jp/

株式会社さくらケーシーエス https://www.kcs.co.jp/

コーベフーズ株式会社 https://www.greenhouse.co.jp/kobefoods/

コールドストレージ・ジャパン株式会社

株式会社神戸ポートピアホテル

株式会社神防社 https://kobohut.com/

国立大学法人神戸大学 http://www.sdgs.kobe-u.ac.jp/

神戸トヨペット株式会社 https://www.kobetoyopet.com/SDGs

株式会社神戸新聞社 https://www.kobe-np.co.jp/

株式会社神戸製鋼所 https://www.kobelco.co.jp/

株式会社神戸サンソ http://www.kobe-sanso.co.jp/

株式会社神戸酒心館 https://www.shushinkan.co.jp/

甲南電機株式会社 https://www.konan-em.com

一般社団法人　神戸経済同友会 https://www.kobedoyu.com/

近畿工業株式会社 https://www.kinkikogyo.co.jp/news/20240809b/

神戸学院大学 https://www.kobegakuin.ac.jp

株式会社川嶋建設 http://www.kawashima.gr.jp/index.html

学校法人関西学院 https://kgc2039.jp/sdgs/

オリバーソース 株式会社 https://www.oliversauce.com/

株式会社カコテクノス https://www.kako.co.jp/

株式会社オフィスマーメイド http://www.office-mermaid.com

株式会社オフテクスホールディングス https://www.ophtecs.co.jp/

株式会社奥谷金網製作所 https://www.okutanikanaami.co.jp

株式会社小田垣商店 https://www.odagaki.co.jp/about/sdgs/

株式会社ウノフク https://unofuku.com/responsibility/

株式会社SIC https://www.shibasan.co.jp/

株式会社井上鉄工所 http://ironworks-inoue.jp

石見サービス株式会社 https://iwami-s.com/

石原ケミカル株式会社 https://www.unicon.co.jp/

株式会社泉平 http://www.izuhei.co.jp

株式会社アトラステクノサービス https://www.atlasts.co.jp/

株式会社淡路屋 https://www.awajiya.co.jp/wp/wp-content/themes/fcvanilla/img/company/sdgs-2.pdf

団体名 ホームページURL

あいおいニッセイ同和損害保険株式会社

1 / 2 ページ

https://tainexas.jp/
https://www.tajimabank.co.jp
https://www.sompo-hd.com/csr/action/
https://www.segou-partners.com/
https://www.sewing-takeuchi.co.jp
https://www.showa-seiki.co.jp/index.php
http://shin-ei-foods.co.jp/sdgs.html
https://www.sun-tv.co.jp/sdgs/
http://www.gem-kobe.jp
https://www.xymax.co.jp/
https://www.kcs.co.jp/
https://www.greenhouse.co.jp/kobefoods/
https://kobohut.com/
http://www.sdgs.kobe-u.ac.jp/
https://www.kobetoyopet.com/SDGs
https://www.kobe-np.co.jp/
https://www.kobelco.co.jp/
http://www.kobe-sanso.co.jp/
https://www.shushinkan.co.jp/
https://www.kobedoyu.com/
https://www.kinkikogyo.co.jp/news/20240809b/
https://www.kobegakuin.ac.jp
http://www.kawashima.gr.jp/index.html
https://kgc2039.jp/sdgs/
https://www.oliversauce.com/
https://www.kako.co.jp/
http://www.office-mermaid.com
https://www.ophtecs.co.jp/
https://www.okutanikanaami.co.jp
https://www.odagaki.co.jp/about/sdgs/
https://unofuku.com/responsibility/
https://www.shibasan.co.jp/
http://ironworks-inoue.jp
https://iwami-s.com/
https://www.unicon.co.jp/
http://www.izuhei.co.jp
https://www.atlasts.co.jp/
https://www.awajiya.co.jp/wp/wp-content/themes/fcvanilla/img/company/sdgs-2.pdf


「ひょうごSDGs Hub」会員企業一覧
（2025年12月31日現在）

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

558社 82社 14.7%

株式会社TD・K https://www.td-kosei.co.jp/

株式会社ブレックス https://www.blex.co.jp/

株式会社ロック・フィールド https://www.rockfield.co.jp/society/

企業数 登録企業数 宣言率

株式会社ユーシステム https://usystem.jp/

法律事務所Lux Linxs https://luxlinxs.com

株式会社みなと銀行 https://www.minatobk.co.jp

株式会社山本電機製作所 https://www.manostar.co.jp/

株式会社三井住友銀行 https://www.smfg.co.jp/sustainability/sdgs/

三井住友信託銀行神戸支店 https://www.smtb.jp/

まねき食品株式会社 https://www.maneki-co.com/about-us/sdgs/

丸山印刷株式会社 http://www.maruyama-p.co.jp/

株式会社ホテルオークラ神戸 https://www.kobe.hotelokura.co.jp/task/

株式会社ホテルニューアワジ https://www.newawaji.com/

株式会社フジ・データ・システム https://www.fdsnet.co.jp/company/sdgs%e9%81%94%e6%88%90%e3%81%ab%e5%90%91%e3%81%91%e3%81%9f%e5%8f%96%e3%82%8a%e7%b5%84%e3%81%bf/

株式会社ベネスト https://benest.co.jp/sdgs

広瀬化学薬品株式会社 https://www.hirosechem.co.jp/

株式会社広築 https://www.hirochiku.co.jp/

兵庫県公立大学法人　兵庫県立大学 https://www.u-hyogo.ac.jp/topics/important/sdgssengen/index.html

兵庫トヨタ自動車株式会社 https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs

姫路信用金庫 https://www.shinkin.co.jp/himeshin/

兵庫エフエム放送株式会社 https://www.kiss-fm.co.jp/wave/sdgs/

久武正明建築設計事務所株式会社 http://www.hisatake.jp/

姫路商工会議所 https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/

早駒運輸株式会社 https://www.hayakoma.com

日笠工業株式会社 http://www.higasa.co.jp

ネッツトヨタゾナ神戸株式会社 https://zona-kobe.jp

白鶴酒造株式会社 https://www.hakutsuru.co.jp/corporate/csr/

日本テクノロジーソリューション株式会社 https://www.solution.co.jp/

日本山村硝子株式会社 https://www.yamamura.co.jp/csr/

中田工芸株式会社 https://www.nakatahanger.com/sdgs/

西日本旅客鉄道株式会社　兵庫支社 https://www.westjr.co.jp/company/action/env/eco/002/

株式会社トモエシステム

株式会社中川工務店 http://www.nakagawa-komuten.co.jp

株式会社トキワ https://a-aji.jp

株式会社ドクターミール http://www.dr-meal.com

株式会社デジアラホールディングス https://www.d-a.co.jp/

東京海上日動火災保険株式会社　兵庫本部

株式会社チャイルドハート http://www.child-heart.com

TOA株式会社 https://www.toa.co.jp/

2 / 2 ページ

https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.blex.co.jp/
https://www.rockfield.co.jp/society/
https://usystem.jp/
https://luxlinxs.com
https://www.minatobk.co.jp
https://www.manostar.co.jp/
https://www.smfg.co.jp/sustainability/sdgs/
https://www.smtb.jp/
https://www.maneki-co.com/about-us/sdgs/
http://www.maruyama-p.co.jp/
https://www.kobe.hotelokura.co.jp/task/
https://www.newawaji.com/
https://www.fdsnet.co.jp/company/sdgs%e9%81%94%e6%88%90%e3%81%ab%e5%90%91%e3%81%91%e3%81%9f%e5%8f%96%e3%82%8a%e7%b5%84%e3%81%bf/
https://benest.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.hirosechem.co.jp/
https://www.hirochiku.co.jp/
https://www.u-hyogo.ac.jp/topics/important/sdgssengen/index.html
https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
https://www.shinkin.co.jp/himeshin/
https://www.kiss-fm.co.jp/wave/sdgs/
http://www.hisatake.jp/
https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
https://www.hayakoma.com
http://www.higasa.co.jp
https://zona-kobe.jp
https://www.hakutsuru.co.jp/corporate/csr/
https://www.solution.co.jp/
https://www.yamamura.co.jp/csr/
https://www.nakatahanger.com/sdgs/
https://www.westjr.co.jp/company/action/env/eco/002/
http://www.nakagawa-komuten.co.jp
https://a-aji.jp
http://www.dr-meal.com
https://www.d-a.co.jp/
http://www.child-heart.com
https://www.toa.co.jp/

