

「ひょうごSDGs Hub」会員企業一覧

(2025年12月31日現在)

	団体名	ホームページURL
1	あいおいニッセイ同和損害保険株式会社	
2	株式会社アトラステクノサービス	https://www.atlasts.co.jp/
3	株式会社淡路屋	https://www.awajiya.co.jp/wp/wp-content/themes/fcvanilla/img/company/sdgs-2.pdf
4	石原ケミカル株式会社	https://www.unicon.co.jp/
5	株式会社泉平	http://www.izuhei.co.jp
6	株式会社井上鉄工所	http://ironworks-inoue.jp
7	石見サービス株式会社	https://iwami-s.com/
8	株式会社ウノフク	https://unofuku.com/responsibility/
9	株式会社SIC	https://www.shibasan.co.jp/
10	株式会社奥谷金網製作所	https://www.okutanikanaami.co.jp
11	株式会社小田垣商店	https://www.odagaki.co.jp/about/sdgs/
12	株式会社オフィスマーメイド	http://www.office-mermaid.com
13	株式会社オフテクスホールディングス	https://www.ophtecs.co.jp/
14	オリバーソース 株式会社	https://www.oliversauce.com/
15	株式会社カコテクノス	https://www.kako.co.jp/
16	株式会社川嶋建設	http://www.kawashima.gr.jp/index.html
17	学校法人関西学院	https://kgc2039.jp/sdgs/
18	近畿工業株式会社	https://www.kinkikogyo.co.jp/news/20240809b/
19	神戸学院大学	https://www.kobegakuin.ac.jp
20	甲南電機株式会社	https://www.konan-em.com
21	一般社団法人 神戸経済同友会	https://www.kobedoyu.com/
22	株式会社神戸サンソ	http://www.kobe-sanso.co.jp/
23	株式会社神戸酒心館	https://www.shushinkan.co.jp/
24	株式会社神戸新聞社	https://www.kobe-np.co.jp/
25	株式会社神戸製鋼所	https://www.kobelco.co.jp/
26	国立大学法人神戸大学	http://www.sdgs.kobe-u.ac.jp/
27	神戸トヨペット株式会社	https://www.kobetoyopet.com/SDGs
28	株式会社神戸ポートピアホテル	
29	株式会社神防社	https://kobohut.com/
30	コーベフーズ株式会社	https://www.greenhouse.co.jp/kobefoods/
31	コールドストレージ・ジャパン株式会社	
32	株式会社ザイマックス関西 神戸支社	https://www.xymax.co.jp/
33	株式会社さくらケーシース	https://www.kcs.co.jp/
34	株式会社サンテレビジョン	https://www.sun-tv.co.jp/sdgs/
35	株式会社ジェム	http://www.gem-kobe.jp
36	昭和精機株式会社	https://www.showa-seiki.co.jp/index.php
37	シンエーフーズ株式会社	http://shin-ei-foods.co.jp/sdgs.html
38	弁護士法人法律事務所瀬合パートナーズ	https://www.segou-partners.com/
39	株式会社ソーイング竹内	https://www.sewing-takeuchi.co.jp
40	株式会社ソネット	
41	損害保険ジャパン株式会社 神戸支店	https://www.sompo-hd.com/csr/action/
42	株式会社田井鐵工	https://tainexas.jp/
43	株式会社但馬銀行	https://www.tajimabank.co.jp

「ひょうごSDGs Hub」会員企業一覧

(2025年12月31日現在)

44	株式会社チャイルドハート	http://www.child-heart.com
45	TOA株式会社	https://www.toa.co.jp/
46	株式会社TD・K	https://www.td-kosei.co.jp/
47	株式会社デジアラホールディングス	https://www.d-a.co.jp/
48	東京海上日動火災保険株式会社 兵庫本部	
49	株式会社トキワ	https://a-aji.jp
50	株式会社ドクターミール	http://www.dr-meal.com
51	株式会社トモエシステム	
52	株式会社中川工務店	http://www.nakagawa-komuten.co.jp
53	中田工芸株式会社	https://www.nakatahanger.com/sdgs/
54	西日本旅客鉄道株式会社 兵庫支社	https://www.westjr.co.jp/company/action/env/eco/002/
55	日本テクノロジーソリューション株式会社	https://www.solution.co.jp/
56	日本山村硝子株式会社	https://www.yamamura.co.jp/csr/
57	ネットトヨタゾナ神戸株式会社	https://zona-kobe.jp
58	白鶴酒造株式会社	https://www.hakutsuru.co.jp/corporate/csr/
59	早駒運輸株式会社	https://www.hayakoma.com
60	日笠工業株式会社	http://www.higasa.co.jp
61	久武正明建築設計事務所株式会社	http://www.hisatake.jp/
62	姫路商工会議所	https://www.himeji-cci.or.jp/
63	姫路信用金庫	https://www.shinkin.co.jp/himeshin/
64	兵庫エフエム放送株式会社	https://www.kiss-fm.co.jp/wave/sdgs/
65	兵庫県公立大学法人 兵庫県立大学	https://www.u-hyogo.ac.jp/topics/important/sdgssengen/index.html
66	兵庫トヨタ自動車株式会社	https://www.hyogotoyota.co.jp/sdgs
67	広瀬化学薬品株式会社	https://www.hirosechem.co.jp/
68	株式会社広築	https://www.hirochiku.co.jp/
69	株式会社フジ・データ・システム	https://www.fdsnet.co.jp/company/sdgs%e9%81%94%e6%88%90%e3%81%ab%e5%90%91%e3%81%91%e3%81%91%e5%87%95%e3%82%8a%e7%b5%84%e3%81%bd/
70	株式会社ブレックス	https://www.blex.co.jp/
71	株式会社ベネスト	https://benest.co.jp/sdgs
72	株式会社ホテルオークラ神戸	https://www.kobe.hotelokura.co.jp/task/
73	株式会社ホテルニューアワジ	https://www.newawaji.com/
74	まねき食品株式会社	https://www.maneki-co.com/about-us/sdgs/
75	丸山印刷株式会社	http://www.maruyama-p.co.jp/
76	株式会社三井住友銀行	https://www.smfg.co.jp/sustainability/sdgs/
77	三井住友信託銀行神戸支店	https://www.smtb.jp/
78	株式会社みなど銀行	https://www.minatobk.co.jp
79	株式会社山本電機製作所	https://www.manostar.co.jp/
80	株式会社ユーシステム	https://usystem.jp/
81	法律事務所Lux Linxs	https://luxlinxs.com
82	株式会社ロック・フィールド	https://www.rockfield.co.jp/society/

企業数	登録企業数	宣言率
558社	82社	14.7%